Eligible List Posting

List ID:

Class:

900387 Continuous CBT
2320 Registered Nurse

Working Title:

Post:

Inspection Start:

Rank

10
10
13
13
13
13
13
13
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
22
22
22
22
25
25
25
25
25
25
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
31
31
31
31
31

12/19/2017 Cert Rule:
12/20/2017 Inspection End:

Score Last Name

980 POWELL
980 WATRAS
960 AZUL

960 CORSO

960 KIRKHAM
960 PRAZUCH II
960 RIVARD

960 WEILER

920 CALDER
920 HAN

920 KOPP

920 MCCULLUM
920 QUIYA

920 RUSCAVAGE
920 SAENZ

920 SHARP

920 SMITH

920 WEST

900 BEZA

900 MALDONADO
900 SHARP

900 VAN GILST
880 BEACH

880 BIAGINI

880 DILLON

880 MARCIAL
880 OKORAFOR
880 THOMPSON
860 ABERIN

860 BONOVITCH
860 BUSTAMANTE
860 FLATLEY
860 ITGEN

860 NATALYA
860 OSTRANDER
860 ROSALES
860 RUBIO

840 AUBIN

940 BRADFORD
940 CELEDON
840 CHARLES
840 CLARK

Rule of the List (2320 Registered Nurse Only)
12/22/2017

First Name

COURTNEY
CHRISTINE
STEPHANIE
CARALYN
TIFFANY
DONALD
JUSTIN
JOCELYN
MARVA
JEONGHWAN
KATHLEEN
MARILYN
SEVERINA
AMANDA
ELVIRA
CLAUDIA
FANNIE
ZABOUR
MELEY
DANIEL
THOMAS
MICHAEL
JAMES
ANTONINA
JESSICA
MARIA CRESILDA
NNAMDI
ELIZABETH
ERIN
JOSHUA
CRYSTAL
LAURIE
LAUREN
ZUBRITSKAYA
MARGARET
GENE

IRIS
JEREMY
ADELE
JOSE
TICHELLE
MICHELLE

https://jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?FirstCol=Rank

List Type: ENT

Scope: EMERGENCY CARE

Duration:

Adoption: Tentative
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City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources
Eligible List

Duration of Eligibility

4/20/2018
4/20/2018

4/20/2018

4/20/2018
4/20/2018
4/20/2018
4/20/2018

4/20/2018

4/20/2018
4/20/2018
4/20/2018
4/20/2018
4/20/2018

4/20/2018

4/20/2018

4/20/2018

4/20/2018

4/20/2018
4/20/2018

4/20/2018

4/20/2018

4/20/2018

4/20/2018

4/20/2018

4/20/2018

4/20/2018
4/20/2018

See Expiration Dates
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Eligible List Posting

31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
37
37
37
37
37
37
40
40
40
40
43
43
43

840 DABALOS
940 DOWLER
840 FLANAGAN
840 GALANG

940 LIU

840 OPILAC

940 PELZL

940 QUINTO

940 REGACHO
940 REID

840 STEINER
940 THAYER

940 TRANSFIGURACION
840 VIEIRA-RIBEIRO
820 BOGLE

820 CHILDRESS
820 HOLLIS

820 LACPAO

820 MARTELL
820 POQUEZ
820 SCRIVNER
820 SERRATO
820 WALLIS

800 COOMER
800 GARCIA

800 KAUR

800 MCFARLAND
800 REITON

800 SMITH

780 LYONS

780 MOON-BAICOIANU
780 NAVA

780 RELOS

760 BATJARGAL
760 CARVAJAL
760 LUU

12/19/2017 10:01:29 AM

AUREA
SARAH
CAITLIN
MONICA
JULIE
MONICA
ADAM
EILEEN
ALEX
COLTON
MONICA
JULIE

JED
ADRIANO
APRIL
JESSICA
SHANNON
LAORENCE
MONIQUE
PAUL PATRICK
TRAVIS

IAN
COURTNEY
DOUGLAS
EDILSON
AMARDEEP
KATELYN
NATALIE
LAUREN
HANNAH
KIMBERLY
JENNIFER
ALYSSA
ORGILTUYA
CECILIA
KAREN

https://jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?FirstCol=Rank
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4/20/2018

4/20/2018
4/20/2018

4/20/2018

4/20/2018
4/20/2018

4/20/2018
4/20/2018
4/20/2018
4/20/2018

4/20/2018
4/20/2018

4/20/2018
4/20/2018
4/20/2018
4/20/2018
4/20/2018

4/20/2018

4/20/2018

4/20/2018

4/20/2018

4/20/2018
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